
1 
 

AGENDA 
 
PUBLIC HEALTH ADVISORY BOARD 
 
October 18, 2018 
Portland State Office Building 
800 NE Oregon St., conference room 1A 
Portland, OR 97232 
 
Join by webinar: https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/4888122320415752707  
Conference line: (877) 873-8017  
Access code: 767068 
 
Meeting objectives: 

• Review updates on the State Health Improvement Plan ending in 2019; and development of the 2020-
2024 State Health Improvement Plan 

• Prepare for late-fall and winter PHAB sub-committee work  
• Hear updates on the upcoming legislative session related to Public Health Modernization 

2:00-2:15 pm Welcome and updates 
• Approve September meeting minutes 

Rebecca Tiel, 
PHAB Chair 

 

2:15-3:15 pm State Health Improvement Plan Updates 
• Discuss progress to prevent and reduce tobacco use 

and improve oral health 

Karen Girard, Amy 
Umphlett, Dr. Bruce 

Austin, Oregon Health 
Authority 

3:15-3:30 pm Break  

3:15-3:35 pm OHA Health Measurement Strategy 
• Provide update on HPQMC 
• Discuss approach to aligning metrics committees 

around common goals 

Shaun Parkman, 
Co-chair, Health Plan 

Quality Metrics 
Committee 

3:35-3:50 pm PHAB Sub-Committees 
• Review membership for PHAB committees 
• Review timeline for work for committees 

Sara Beaudrault, Oregon 
Health Authority 

 

3:50-4:05 pm 2020-2024 State Health Improvement Plan 
• Update on the 2020-2024 State Health Improvement 

Planning Process 

Christy Hudson, Oregon 
Health Authority 

4:05-4:50 pm Legislative Update 
• Update on September Legislative Days and OHA’s 

policy priorities for the upcoming session 

Angela Allbee, Oregon 
Health Authority 

4:50-5:00 pm Public comment Rebecca Tiel, 
PHAB Chair 

https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/4888122320415752707


2 
 

5:00 pm Adjourn Rebecca Tiel, 
PHAB Chair 

 


	PUBLIC HEALTH ADVISORY BOARD
	October 18, 2018
	2:00-2:15 pm
	2:15-3:15 pm
	3:15-3:30 pm
	3:15-3:35 pm
	3:35-3:50 pm
	3:50-4:05 pm
	4:05-4:50 pm
	4:50-5:00 pm
	5:00 pm

