

## **PUBLIC HEALTH ADVISORY BOARD**

## October 18, 2018

Portland State Office Building 800 NE Oregon St., conference room 1A Portland, OR 97232

Join by webinar: <a href="https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/4888122320415752707">https://register.gotowebinar.com/rt/4888122320415752707</a>

Conference line: (877) 873-8017

Access code: 767068

## Meeting objectives:

• Review updates on the State Health Improvement Plan ending in 2019; and development of the 2020-2024 State Health Improvement Plan

• Prepare for late-fall and winter PHAB sub-committee work

• Hear updates on the upcoming legislative session related to Public Health Modernization

2:00-2:15 pm	<ul><li>Welcome and updates</li><li>Approve September meeting minutes</li></ul>	Rebecca Tiel, PHAB Chair
2:15-3:15 pm	State Health Improvement Plan Updates  • Discuss progress to prevent and reduce tobacco use and improve oral health	Karen Girard, Amy Umphlett, Dr. Bruce Austin, Oregon Health Authority
3:15-3:30 pm	Break	
3:15-3:35 pm	OHA Health Measurement Strategy  Provide update on HPQMC  Discuss approach to aligning metrics committees around common goals	Shaun Parkman, Co-chair, Health Plan Quality Metrics Committee
3:35-3:50 pm	<ul> <li>PHAB Sub-Committees</li> <li>Review membership for PHAB committees</li> <li>Review timeline for work for committees</li> </ul>	Sara Beaudrault, Oregon Health Authority
3:50-4:05 pm	<ul> <li>2020-2024 State Health Improvement Plan</li> <li>Update on the 2020-2024 State Health Improvement Planning Process</li> </ul>	Christy Hudson, Oregon Health Authority
4:05-4:50 pm	<ul> <li>Legislative Update</li> <li>Update on September Legislative Days and OHA's policy priorities for the upcoming session</li> </ul>	Angela Allbee, Oregon Health Authority
4:50-5:00 pm	Public comment	Rebecca Tiel, PHAB Chair

5:00 pm	Adjourn	Rebecca Tiel,
		PHAB Chair